HOT FOOD

E Macaroni and Cheese (v)

E Beef Lasagna

E Gluten Free Fried Rice

(0] Sausage Roll

(0] Junior Lean (Party) Pie

(0] Chicken Noodle cup

(0] GF Chicken Noodle cup

(0] Garlic bread (v)

0 Chicken Chippies (3) per serve

(0] Chicken schnitzel burger
PIZZA

E Cheese Pizza

E Ham, Cheese & Pineapple Pizza
EXTRA

Sauce Tomato/BBQ

Cutlery

E = Everyday Foods O= Occasional foods

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00

$4.20

$3.00
$3.50

$0.20

$0.10

WEPS WELLNESS HUT MENU 2024

SANDWICHES
E Cheese (v) $2.50 E
E Cheese and Vegemite (v) $2.60
E Cheese and Tomato (v) $2.80
E Ham $3.00 E
E Ham and Cheese $3.30
E Ham, Cheese and Tomato $3.60
E Salad (v) $3.50 E
E Ham and Salad $4.20
E Cheese and Salad (v) $3.80 E
E Jam (v) $2.00 0
E Vegemite (v) $2.00
TOASTIES
E Cheese Toastie (v) $3.00
E Cheese and Vegemite Toastie (v)S$3.10 E
E Cheese and Tomato Toastie (v) $3.30
E Ham and Cheese Toastie $3.80
E Ham and Tomato Toastie $3.80 E
E Ham, Cheese and Tomato Toastie$S4.00
GLUTEN FREE BREAD S0.50

SALAD BOX
E Salad box/w cheese $3.50/ $3.80
E Salad box ham $4.20
(0] Salad box chicken schnitzel $4.50 E
E Fruit salad sml/Ige $2.50/$3.50

DRINKS

Water/Sparkling $1.20/51.70

Juice Popper $1.50
Juice Bomb $2.50
Flavoured Milk choc/strawb $2.20
Fresh Fruit Smoothie $2.50
Milk cup $1.00
Hot Milo $1.50

FROZEN FOODS

Custard, choc or strawb pop $0.40
Quelch Frozen Fruit stick $0.70
Moosie- chocolate $1.50
Snap Stix $1.50

SNACKS

Wholegrain crackers (4 p/serve) $0.20

Sultanas (1 scoop) $0.20
Cheese and crackers $1.00
Fruit Kebab $0.50

Seasonal Fruit
$0.80



