WEPS WELLNESS HUT MENU 2024

HOT FOOD					
E	Macaroni and Cheese (v)	\$4.00			
E	Beef Lasagna	\$4.00			
E	Gluten Free Fried Rice	\$4.00			
0	Sausage Roll	\$3.00			
0	Junior Lean (Party) Pie	\$1.50			
0	Chicken Noodle cup	\$3.00			
0	GF Chicken Noodle cup	\$3.00			
0	Garlic bread (v)	\$2.00			
0	Chicken Chippies (3) per serve	\$2.00			
0	Chicken schnitzel burger	\$4.20			
PIZZA					
E	Cheese Pizza	\$3.00			
E	Ham, Cheese & Pineapple Pizza	\$3.50			

EXTRA

Sauce Tomato/BBQ	\$0.20
Cutlery	\$0.10

SANDW	/ICHES	
E	Cheese (v)	\$2.50
E	Cheese and Vegemite (v)	\$2.60
E	Cheese and Tomato (v)	\$2.80
E	Ham	\$3.00
E	Ham and Cheese	\$3.30
E	Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$3.60
E	Salad (v)	\$3.50
E	Ham and Salad	\$4.20
E	Cheese and Salad (v)	\$3.80
E	Jam (v)	\$2.00
E	Vegemite (v)	\$2.00
TOASTI	ES	
E	Cheese Toastie (v)	\$3.00
E	Cheese and Vegemite Toastie (v	\$3.10
E	Cheese and Tomato Toastie (v)	\$3.30
E	Ham and Cheese Toastie	\$3.80
E	Ham and Tomato Toastie	\$3.80
E	Ham, Cheese and Tomato Toasti	e\$4.00
GLUTEN	I FREE BREAD	\$0.50
	SALAD BOX	
E	Salad box/w cheese \$3.50/5	to 00
E	Salad box/w cheese \$3.50/ S	\$4.20
0	Salad box chicken schnitzel	\$4.50
F	Fruit salad sml/lge \$2.50/\$	•
_	Truit salau silii/ige \$2.30/\$	5.50

DRINKS						
E	Water/Sparkling \$1.20	\$1.20/\$1.70				
E	Juice Popper	\$1.50				
E	Juice Bomb	\$2.50				
E	Flavoured Milk choc/strawb	\$2.20				
E	Fresh Fruit Smoothie	\$2.50				
E	Milk cup	\$1.00				
0	Hot Milo	\$1.50				
FROZEN FOODS						
E	Custard, choc or strawb pop	\$0.40				
E	Quelch Frozen Fruit stick	\$0.70				
E	Moosie- chocolate	\$1.50				
E	Snap Stix	\$1.50				
SNACKS						
E	Wholegrain crackers (4 p/serv	ve) \$0.20				
E	Sultanas (1 scoop)	\$0.20				
E	Cheese and crackers	\$1.00				
E	Fruit Kebab	\$0.50				
E	Seasonal Fruit \$0.80					